
Summer '24 Circuit

Division Standings

Member Horse Total

In Hand 

Jessica Tomlinson Zippin Zappin Good 62

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 44

Kelbi Arrant Chicos Mavelous Marv 15

Kelbi Arrant Othello 13

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 11

Danny Clark DC Injusto 10

Rhonda Venable Moonlytes Annie Oakley 10

Megan Kane Willydocs Hancockpep 9

Megan Frey BS Peaches And Cream 9

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 7

Dawn Reynolds Roberts Scooby 5

Keilyn Stauffer Larks Cruzin Song 4

Patricia Wasmuth Prince Of Darkness 3

Megan Kane Oh Cay Mega Star 3

Cecelia Conway VS Struck Gold 3

Grace Arrant WI Legacy Of A Rockstar 3

Kelbi Arrant Silverleaf DK Calico Kitty 2

Perry Nye Hollywood Top Ten 1

Western

Jessica Tomlinson Zippin Zappin Good 13

WJ Western

Jessica Tomlinson Zippin Zappin Good 25

Susan Anderson Zans Starlight Rose 12

Megan Kane Oh Cay Mega Star 5

Emily Sesko Popeye 3

Hunt Seat

Kelly Hart Kisstheothercheek 20

Holly Lynch Little Hawk Barr 14

Laura Ligon In Debt For Diesel 2

WT Hunt Seat

Holly Lynch Little Hawk Barr 19

Cerie Wade Little Dual Lena 15

Sam Cimineri Pocos Hannah 4

Stacy Waterous Gotta Go 4

Pamela Brown Arsaces 4

Patricia Wasmouth Prince Of Darkness 2

Dressage

Molly Lewis Act Of Valor 56

Kim Gonzales Raine 36

Cecelia Conway Ke Ja Co Herger 35

Final Standings
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Patricia Wasmuth Prince Of Darkness 19

Kelly Hart Kisstheothercheek 12

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 10

Sam Cimineri Pocos Hannah 10

Jennifer Churchill I Am Metallic Batman 9

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 4

Sandy Brazee Heathrow 4

Kim Scott Palomine 2

Lilly Warne JR Drifting Hancock 1

Saddle Seat

Hannah Rupert Exclusive Makin Whoopi 8

Gaited

Christine Morshedi LEC Mi Chinita 51

Hannah Rupert Exclusive Makin Whoopi 46

Cheryl McCabe Jax Habanero 38

Beth Cooper Bella 17

Amy Alioto Tennuvian Chrome 10

Jody Childs FZP El Deseo 2

Driving

Kelbi Arrant Othello 1

Ranch Horse

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 39

Jessica Tomlinson Zippin Zappin Good 30

Megan Kane Oh Cay Mega Star 7

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 7

Stacey McLeod Zeva 6

Keilyn Stauffer Larks Cruzin Song 5

Megan Kane Willydocs Hancockpep 4

Emily Sesko Popeye 4

Paula Zimmerli Just The One 4

Holly Lynch Little Hawk Barr 3

Timed Events

Chelsea Chase Never Say Sorry 21

Molly Lewis Act Of Valor 17

Keilyn Stauffer Larks Cruzin Song 5

Side Saddle 0

Jody Childs FZP El Deseo 17

Rhonda Venable Little Jack Cash 5

ONLY WJ/WT 0

Final Standings



Summer '24 Circuit

Division Standings

Member Horse Total

Jessica Groat Sheza Sleepin Beauty 45

Emily Rollison Total Rockstar 44

Cerie Wade Little Dual Lena 18

Megan Kane Oh Cay Mega Star 14

Katelyn Oliveira Lazlo 11

Cecelia Conway Ke Ja Co Herger 10

Sam Cimineri Pocos Hannah 8

Jennifer Churchille Genuine Avenger 3

Megan Frey BS Peaches And Cream 3

Megan Kane Willydocs Hancockpep 2

Cecelia Conway VS Struck Gold 2

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 2

Silver Snaffles

Susan Anderson Zans Starlight Rose 9

Patricia Wasmuth Prince Of Darkness 3

Bonnie Lynch Romance By The Bay 3

Lisa Henley Eyes All Fancy 2

Walk

Perry Nye Twisting Badger 042 60

Kyle DiCiccio Popeye 45

Aurora Groat Sheza Sleepin Beauty 24

Krystal Hindman As You Wish Princess Buttercup 20

Shelley Lilly Chitoz Heart 16

Kelbi Arrant Baron 3

Leadline

Lilly Burgess Genuine Avenger 12

Kennedy Nichols Hamilton Beignet 12

Ella Burgess Genuine Avenger 8

Challenge

Megan Frey BS Peaches And Cream 1

Exceptional

Krystal Hindman As You Wish Princess Buttercup 32

Sam Cimineri Pocos Hannah 12

Young Horse Challenge

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 55

Kelbi Arrant Chicos Mavelous Marv 15

Megan Kane Willydocs Hancockpep 15

Danny Clark DC Injusto 10

Kelbi Arrant Silverleaf DK Calico Kitty 2

Final Standings
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Firefly Award

Kelbi Arrant Chicos Mavelous Marv 15

Kelbi Arrant Othello 14

Kelbi Arrant Silverleaf DK Calico Kitty 2

Final Standings


